
Name Company Email Phone Number
Mike McPhee K.W. Emerson, Inc. mike@kwemerson.com (209) 768-0767
Jack Ryan Dixon marine services inc Jryan@dixonmarineservices.com (415) 669-9704
Tim glissman Glissman excavating Tim@glissmanexcavating.com (916) 512-0609
Claire Watkins HELIX Environmental Planning Clairew@helixepi.com (916) 673-7162
PJ Glavin Dutra group Pglavin@dutragroup.com (415) 300-5884
Teddy Hanford Hanford arc T.hanford@hanfordarc.com (707) 292-0948
David Kennedy Granite rock Estimating@graniterock.com (408) 691-1116
Cameron Scott Odin Estimating@odinenv.com


